

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 15-74 Version: 1 Name: A resolution/ordinance amending Chapter 32 of the

Milwaukee County Code of General Ordinances

relating to budget preparation

Type:OrdinanceStatus:PublishedFile created:1/8/2015In control:County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 2/20/2015

Title: A resolution amending Chapter 32 of the Milwaukee County Code of General Ordinances relating to

budget preparation.

Sponsors: Steve F Taylor (17)

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESOLUTION, 2. FISCAL NOTE, 3. CB Resolution, 4. Audio FPA 01/29/15, 5. Audio CB 02/05/15,

6. Ordinance Publication File 15-74.pdf, 7. Publication Proof

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/20/2015	1	County Clerk	PUBLISHED	
2/12/2015	1	County Executive	SIGNED	
2/5/2015	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED	Pass
1/29/2015	1	Finance, Personnel and Audit Committee	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	
1/29/2015	1	Finance and Audit Committee	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
1/9/2015	1	Board Chair	ASSIGNED	

A resolution amending Chapter 32 of the Milwaukee County Code of General Ordinances relating to budget preparation.